Ver: 0.7
Dec 06, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G5001Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
300kHz DC-DC Step-Down PWM Controller
Features

RFB1
RFB2
)
Ver: 0.7
Dec 06, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 2
G5001Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Ordering Information
ORDER NUMBER MARKING VOLTAGE TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Pb free)
G5001-ADJT11U EEADx Adj -40°C~85°C SOT-23-5
G5001-18T11U EE18x 1.8V -40°C~85°C SOT-23-5
G5001-25T11U EE25x 2.5V -40°C~85°C SOT-23-5
G5001-33T11U EE33x 3.3V -40°C~85°C SOT-23-5
G5001-ADJT12U 5EADx Adj -40°C~85°C SOT-23-5
G5001-18T12U 5E18x 1.8V -40°C~85°C SOT-23-5
G5001-25T12U 5E25x 2.5V -40°C~85°C SOT-23-5
G5001-33T12U 5E33x 3.3V -40°C~85°C SOT-23-5
Note: T1: SOT-23-5
     1 or 2 : Bonding Code
     U: Tape & Reel